
2023 Los Altos Golf Course

Name Time / Hole
Allers, Phillip MW 8:54 1
Anaya, Louie MG 8:42 1
Aragon, Ed MG 8:26 10
Arellano, Duke MG 8:10 1
Argeanas, Tommy MW 7:30 10
Arrighetti, Rusty MG 8:10 10
Ball, David MG 8:38 1
Benavidez, Anthony M 8:26 1
Bessette, Terry MG 7:46 10
Bohlman, Tom MW 8:02 10
Boxhorn, William MW 8:46 1
Breslin, Joe MG 8:34 10
Carlton, Larry MG 9:10 1
Carter, A. MW 8:42 1
Casey, John MG 8:10 10
Chavez, Adam MW 9:02 10
Chavez, Al MW 9:02 10
Chavez, Frank MG 9:02 10
Chavez, Larry MW 8:10 1
Conti, Leonard MW 9:02 1
Cordova, Robert MG 7:54 10
Deherrera, Joe MW 9:02 1
Dickson, Stephen MW 8:38 1
Domme, Dan MG 8:10 10
Eccles, Larry MG 8:02 1
Embry, Jim MG 7:30 10

Name Time / Hole
Fajardo, Evan MG 8:02 10
Fajardo, Rudy MG 8:02 10
Flores, Ernest MG 8:26 10
Gabaldon, Paul MW 9:02 10
Gallegos, Phil MW 8:10 1
Ganeko, Takeshi MW 8:34 10
Gardner, Tom MW 8:42 10
Giron, Pilar MW 7:46 1
Giron, Rick MW 7:46 1
Gonzales, Leo MG 7:54 10
Gonzales, Nick MG 8:34 1
Gonzales, Ted MG 7:54 10
Goodrich, Kevin MW 7:54 1
Harris, Michael MG 8:34 1
Hennigan, Bob MW 8:18 10
Hennigan, Terry MG 8:18 10
Higgins, Jeff MW 8:30 1
Isham, Pete MG 8:34 1
Jackson, John MW 7:54 1
Jetter, Steve MW 9:10 1
Johnson, Bill MW 8:46 1
Johnson, Myron MW 8:10 1
Jones, George MG 8:02 1
Jones, Thomas MG 8:02 1
Lee, Phillip MG 8:10 10
Leon, Carlos MW 8:34 1

Name Time / Hole
Leyba, Joe MW 7:38 1
Lindauer, Fred MW 8:46 1
Littleford, Eric MW 7:30 1
Lopez, Anthony MW 8:38 1
Lopez, Jim MG 8:38 1
Lucero, Henry MW 7:30 1
Lucero, Mike MG 7:30 10
Lutz, Gary MW 8:30 1
Lyons, Ray MG 8:18 10
MIller, Larry MW 8:18 10
Martin, Tom MW 8:54 10
Martinez, John MG 7:46 10
McBurney, John MG 8:42 10
Melby, Stephen MG 9:10 1
Michel, Tom MW 8:54 10
Mink, Michael MW 8:54 10
Molina, Mike MW 7:46 1
Montigny, Ronald MG 7:30 1
Montoya, Ralph MW 9:02 1
Nystrom, John MW 8:26 1
Olguin, Dave MW 8:30 1
Omalley, Mike MW 7:38 1
Orgill, Kevin MW 7:54 10
Ortiz, Art MG 7:46 10
Owens, Michael MW 7:38 10
Parker, Chuck MW 8:26 1

Name Time / Hole
Payne, Bob MW 8:46 1
Pearson, Carl MW 8:54 10
Perea, Richard MG 8:26 10
Peters, Jay MG 7:54 1
Pino, Anthony MW 9:02 1
Potter, Steve MG 7:54 1
Reecer, Larry MG 8:54 1
Reecer, Thomas MG 8:54 1
Renfro, Mike MW 7:38 10
Riensche, Cj LG 8:18 1
Riker, Jim MW 7:30 1
Ruscetti, Joey MW 7:38 10
Ruscetti, Tony MW 7:38 10
Sanchez, Ed MW 7:46 10
Sanchez, Jimmy MG 8:42 1
Schuster, Gary MG 8:02 10
Sena, Roland MW 8:34 10
Shettlesworth, Ron MW 8:30 1
Strader, Brian MW 7:38 1
Thomas, David MW 8:02 1
Tratechaud, Paul MW 8:18 1
Varela, Frank MW 7:46 1
Wagner, Steven MG 8:26 1
Ward, Seth MW 8:34 10
Weppler, Carl MG 8:54 1
Westerfield, Dave MG 8:18 1

Wed, 4-23-2025 / Round 1
Time / Hole Players

7:30 1 Montigny, Ronald MG Lucero, Henry MW Littleford, Eric MW Riker, Jim MW    
7:38 1 Omalley, Mike MW Wood, Michael MW Strader, Brian MW Leyba, Joe MW    
7:46 1 Giron, Pilar MW Giron, Rick MW Molina, Mike MW Varela, Frank MW    
7:54 1 Potter, Steve MG Peters, Jay MG Goodrich, Kevin MW Jackson, John MW    
8:02 1 Jones, George MG Jones, Thomas MG Thomas, David MW Eccles, Larry MG    
8:10 1 Arellano, Duke MG Gallegos, Phil MW Chavez, Larry MW Johnson, Myron MW    
8:18 1 Riensche, Cj LG Westerfield, Dave MG Tratechaud, Paul MW      
8:26 1 Benavidez, Anthony… Parker, Chuck MW Wagner, Steven MG Nystrom, John MW    
8:34 1 Gonzales, Nick MG Isham, Pete MG Harris, Michael MG Leon, Carlos MW    
8:42 1 Anaya, Louie MG Sanchez, Jimmy MG Carter, A. MW      
7:30 10 Lucero, Mike MG Embry, Jim MG Argeanas, Tommy MW      
7:38 10 Owens, Michael MW Ruscetti, Joey MW Ruscetti, Tony MW Renfro, Mike MW    
7:46 10 Sanchez, Ed MW Martinez, John MG Bessette, Terry MG Ortiz, Art MG    
7:54 10 Gonzales, Ted MG Gonzales, Leo MG Cordova, Robert MG Orgill, Kevin MW    
8:02 10 Fajardo, Rudy MG Fajardo, Evan MG Bohlman, Tom MW Schuster, Gary MG    
8:10 10 Casey, John MG Arrighetti, Rusty MG Domme, Dan MG Lee, Phillip MG    
8:18 10 Hennigan, Bob MW Hennigan, Terry MG Lyons, Ray MG MIller, Larry MW    
8:26 10 Perea, Richard MG Aragon, Ed MG Flores, Ernest MG      
8:34 10 Sena, Roland MW Ward, Seth MW Ganeko, Takeshi MW Breslin, Joe MG    
8:42 10 Williamson, Bill MG McBurney, John MG Gardner, Tom MW      
8:54 10 Pearson, Carl MW Martin, Tom MW Michel, Tom MW Mink, Michael MW    
9:02 10 Chavez, Al MW Chavez, Adam MW Chavez, Frank MG Gabaldon, Paul MW    
8:30 1 Higgins, Jeff MW Lutz, Gary MW Olguin, Dave MW Shettlesworth, Ron …    
8:38 1 Lopez, Anthony MW Lopez, Jim MG Dickson, Stephen MW Ball, David MG    
8:46 1 Payne, Bob MW Boxhorn, William MW Johnson, Bill MW Lindauer, Fred MW    
8:54 1 Reecer, Larry MG Reecer, Thomas MG Allers, Phillip MW Weppler, Carl MG    
9:02 1 Pino, Anthony MW Montoya, Ralph MW Conti, Leonard MW Deherrera, Joe MW    
9:10 1 Carlton, Larry MG Jetter, Steve MW Wilson, Mike MG Melby, Stephen MG    



Name Time / Hole
Williamson, Bill MG 8:42 10

Name Time / Hole
Wilson, Mike MG 9:10 1

Name Time / Hole
Wood, Michael MW 7:38 1
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